K8M800 Micro AM2    PCB
Socket Processor Processor Model sSpec/OPN# Frequency GPU FrequenCore Name Watts Since BIOS Version
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 4800+ ADO4800IAA6CS 2400Mhz 65W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 4600+ ADO4600IAA5CU 2400Mhz 65W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 4400+ ADO4400IAA6CS 2200Mhz 65W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 4200+ ADO4200IAA5DO 2200Mhz 65W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 3800+ ADO3800IAA5CU 2000Mhz 65W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ X2 Dual-Core BE-2350 ADH2350IAA5DD 2100Mhz 45W 0
AM2+ AMD Athlon™ X2 Dual-Core 5200+ ADO5200IAA5DD 2700Mhz 65W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 LE-1640 ADH1640IAA4DP 2700Mhz 45W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 3500+ ADA3500IAA4CW 2200Mhz 62W 0
AM2 AMD Athlon™ 64 3000+ ADA3000IAA4CN 1800Mhz 62W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ LE-1300 SDH1300IAA4DP 2.30 GHz 45W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ LE-1250 SDH1250IAA4DW 2.20 GHz 45W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ LE-1200 SDH1200IAA4DP 2.10 GHz 45W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ LE-1150 SDH1150IAA3DE 2000Mhz 45W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ LE-1100 SDH1110IAA3DE 1900Mhz 45W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3800+ SDA3800IAA3CN 2200Mhz 62W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3600+ SDA3600IAA3CN 2000Mhz 62W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3500+ SDD3500IAA2CN 2000Mhz 35W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3400+ SDA3400IAA3CW 1800Mhz 62W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3400+ SDD3400IAA3CN 1800Mhz 35W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3200+ SDA3200IAA2CW 1800Mhz 62W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3000+ SDA3000IAA3CN 1600Mhz 62W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 3000+ SDD3000IAA3CN 1600Mhz 35W 0
AM2 AMD Sempron™ 2800+ SDA2800IAA2CN 1600Mhz 62W 0